-_—

WLE (O

WIRE,. CABLE & TUBING

(631) 254-2970

MULTICONDUCTOR CABLE

MULTICONDUCTOR
BRAIDED SHIELD

80°C PE/PVC - 600V

Description:

=—

Each Conductor Stranded Tinned Copper, Color Coded Polyethylene Insulation, Cabled with Fillers Where Necessary,
Mylar Wrap, Braided Tinned Copper Shield Gray Polyvinylchloride Jacket Overall.

Characteristics:

Temperature Rating: -20°C to +80°C
Suggested Working Voltage: 600V

9401

9402

9403

9404

9405

9406

9407

9408

9409

9410

NOM. JACKET
THICKNESS (INCHES)

NO. OF
CONDUCTORS

20 AWG - 26/34 Stranded Conductor - Nominal Ins. Thickness .015"

2 .030
3 .035
4 .035
5 .035
6 .035
8 .035
10 .035
12 .035
15 .035
20 .035

.245

.250

.260

275

.300

.330

375

.380

410

455

Standard Put-Ups: 100 ft., 500 ft., 1000 ft.

Page 1

10/19/2009



