

MULTICONDUCTOR CABLE

MULTICONDUCTOR BRAIDED SHIELD



80°C PE/PVC - 600V

Description:

Each Conductor Stranded Tinned Copper, Color Coded Polyethylene Insulation, Cabled with Fillers Where Necessary, Mylar Wrap, Braided Tinned Copper Shield Gray Polyvinylchloride Jacket Overall.

Characteristics:

Temperature Rating: -20°C to +80°C Suggested Working Voltage: 600V

WEICO NO.	NO. OF CONDUCTORS	NOM. JACKET THICKNESS (INCHES)	NOM. O.D. (IN)
20 AWG - 26/34 Stranded Conductor - Nominal Ins. Thickness .015"			
9401	2	.030	.245
9402	3	.035	.250
9403	4	.035	.260
9404	5	.035	.275
9405	6	.035	.300
9406	8	.035	.330
9407	10	.035	.375
9408	12	.035	.380
9409	15	.035	.410
9410	20	.035	.455

Standard Put-Ups: 100 ft., 500 ft., 1000 ft.